
Sat 28 May

Back in the Day with Melvyn Bragg HOME 7.30pm - 9.30pm

Mon 30 May

Criminal – Are Our Prisons Failing Us All? 6.00pm - 11.00pm

Tue 31 May

An ANGRY ROBOT showcase with Stephen Aryan, Dan
Hanks, Guy Haley, Chris Panatier and Micah Yongo.

Blackwell's Bookshop 6.30pm - 8.30pm

Wed 1 June

An Evening of Gothic Horror with William Friend and Mathew
West

Blackwell's Bookshop 6.30pm - 8.30pm

Expansion Rebellion with Celeste Hicks 7.00pm - 8.30pm

Thu 9 June

Manchester Histories Festival 2022 – Driving with strangers Manchester Central
Library

2.30pm - 3.30pm

Manchester Histories Festival 2022 – Ecocide Manchester Central
Library

4.00pm - 5.00pm

Sir Bob Scott Book Launch: ‘Win a Few, Lose a Few’ HOME 6.00pm - 12.00am

Manchester Histories Festival 2022 – Expansion rebellion Manchester Central
Library

7.00pm - 8.00pm

Wed 15 June

The Palmer Crime Lecture Series: The Life of Crime The Portico Library 6.30pm - 8.00pm

Love to Read: 100 Queer Poems with Andrew McMillan
(online)

Manchester Poetry Library7.00pm - 8.00pm

Lanyard by Peter Sansom: Carcanet Book Launch 7.00pm - 8.00pm

Thu 16 June

Discover Pandora – A LIVE, interactive Interview with
sensational new author: Susan Stokes-Chapman

Oldham Library and
Lifelong Learning Centre

7.00pm - 9.00pm

Sat 18 June

The Great Miss Lydia Becker – interview with author Joanna M
Williams

Manchester Central
Library

11.00am - 12.00pm

Tue 21 June

New Short Stories with Naomi Booth, Niamh Mulvey and Saba
Sams

Blackwell's Bookshop 6.30pm - 8.30pm



Wed 22 June

100 Poems by Umberto Saba, translated by Patrick Worsnip:
Carcanet Book Launch

7.00pm - 8.00pm

Thu 23 June

Laura Kay, Lily Lindon and Bethany Rutter discuss Life, Love
and Identity.

Blackwell's Bookshop 6.30pm - 8.30pm

Tue 28 June

High Desert: André Naffis-Sahely at Manchester Poetry LibraryManchester Poetry Library7.00pm - 8.00pm

Wed 29 June

Spillway: New and Selected Poems by Ian Pople: Carcanet
Book Launch

7.00pm - 8.00pm

Tue 12 July

The Illustrated Woman: the art of tattoo – Helen Mort poetry
launch

Manchester Poetry Library11.00am - 8.00pm

Wed 13 July

All Walls Collapse Reform Radio 6.00pm - 7.30pm

Rookie: Selected Poems by Caroline Bird: Carcanet Book
Launch

7.00pm - 8.00pm

Wed 20 July

The Feeling Sonnets by Eugene Ostashevsky: Carcanet Book
Launch

7.00pm - 8.00pm

Tue 26 July

MILK TEETH – Jessica Andrews in conversation with Lara
Williams

The Portico Library 6.00pm - 9.00pm

Sat 30 July

Pandora’s Ruin Book Launch Online 8.00pm - 10.00pm

Wed 10 August

Inspector Inspector by Jee Leong Koh: Carcanet Book Launch Online 7.00pm - 8.00pm

Wed 24 August

Imperium by Jay Gao: Carcanet Book Launch Online 7.00pm - 8.00pm

Wed 31 August

BLACK AND FEMALE – Tsitsi Dangarembga in conversation
with Naomi Frisby

Manchester Central
Library

6.00pm - 8.30pm



Wed 7 September

ESSEX DOGS – Dan Jones in conversation Blackwell's Bookshop 6.30pm - 8.30pm

Scale by Mina Gorji: Carcanet Online Book Launch Online 7.00pm - 8.00pm

Thu 8 September

COLD FISH SOUP – Adam Farrer in conversation with Jenn
Ashworth

Blackwell's Bookshop 6.30pm - 8.30pm

Mon 12 September

Feminist zoom poetry launch with Jo Bratten’s ‘Climacteric’
debut and Helen Bowie’s ‘Exposition Ladies’

Online 7.30pm - 8.55pm

Thu 15 September

WHEN OUR WORLDS COLLIDED Danielle Jawando in
conversation with Liz Flanagan

Blackwell's Bookshop 6.30pm - 8.30pm

Tue 20 September

HYSTERICAL – Pragya Agarwal in conversation with Hannah
Knowles

Blackwell's Bookshop 6.30pm - 8.30pm

Thu 22 September

Ted Kessler and Jude Rogers in conversation with Terri White Blackwell's Bookshop 6.30pm - 8.30pm

Wed 28 September

Radical Normalisation by Celia A Sorhaindo: Carcanet Book
Launch

Online 7.00pm - 8.00pm

Thu 29 September

DANDELIONS – Thea Lenarduzzi in conversation with Kaye
Mitchell

Blackwell's Bookshop 6.30pm - 8.30pm

Wed 5 October

Aliquot by John Clegg: Carcanet Book Launch Online 7.00pm - 8.00am

Wed 12 October

In Every Dream Home a Heartache: Ainslie Hogarth and
Marieke Bigg

Blackwell's Bookshop 6.30pm - 8.30pm

Wed 19 October

Savage Tales by Tara Bergin: Carcanet Book Launch Online 7.00pm - 8.00pm

Thu 20 October

Mozart and the Wolf Gang book launch International Anthony
Burgess Foundation

6.00pm - 8.30pm



Fri 21 October

ORPHEUS BUILDS A GIRL – Heather Parry in conversation
with Lara Williams.

Blackwell's Bookshop 6.30pm - 8.30pm


